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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2014 HYUNDAI EQUUS
SIGNATURE/ULTIMATE
VIN: KMHGH4JH0EU074775
SEDAN 4 DR
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/1/23 at 1:19:58 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important
tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

42 Service history records

4 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

129,147 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2013 2016 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo. 1 yr. 6 mo. 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida, Florida Florida Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 15,751/yr 17,297/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,510 68,410 129,147

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=x9GK2LJMMvgEv42jwua-Ohauc1TAJfCxYa-j823KoNUkKfE70fuPeWHVKvLf87uS6kd2GAOEqmCVD4TO27o5aJKSA2iZhYzfXOtj14g_ykNMHMkw3Z3MMYSNNANMCjVKACdRWv748-iLn9-aGMEbuci6rAHR6BIDezhaAyZ69ixkMmIpck6o-buFwrCnroz8-xphEcqULNQS6Gj4cW0G63ciEqVGqLxz47GFkb0cXZflC3LcUuvGPotd2k8T-z_NbM7T2TLQlKcraw3zhyLJRgNSus2m1zgGn3Yn5Ecn1G2hOYH3FWAknP7d7Zt_TGvuCzCQ_qHdUvLX11pSQCoO5IijWkZtM7n10XvMcztWOSs1MTrFfs6eWAyrPoHWRQIYak1MTxadaDpyow1VW9px4-oZhI9HjV8TEd0zs7fu-K0xydjiLbqJjXZ8ewbxWPJK6mPTaDDC9M3dFZ7IcJkUPHB5
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmewcaBvrvwcv25V-GBZ--Mpq-QgjtpBmPcEODV8H8xMT6WscWCHge2yRY_37ageB8crrU_W3kFIrg1LcAqSBKQ-P6KMA-LJP7MsqE96Efx8aK556Mov4jdsCd3xbF-9wAkJaMp3YxcoVZtfJAp1ooM8amcKnYZ10fqr9WVeay6u9YvmaJ-9T_S20yonWEZX7l7W0cXzAFipdY8NMjXJcvzZRl3Em8ZPpyAoi-Mww2nbqtqVASP8BWqIuFca_qQdEovoFEtiSDgzmt6gAkCjX2eM_9NSVE86UeMqRgGzDRa0ekfUGPB12mS9PwrwPPATW4.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
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report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 08/01/2015. Damage reported:
03/18/2019.

Minor Damage No New Issues Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
6,075 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/09/2013
 

Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Florida
- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $61,920
- Night Shadow Brown exterior
- Ivory interior

Original Window Sticker

06/18/2013
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Pyeongtaek, South Korea and imported to
- Brunswick, GA

08/02/2013
 

Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0

1,676 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=x9GK2LJMMvgEv42jwua-Ohauc1TAJfCxYa-j823KoNUkKfE70fuPeWHVKvLf87uS6kd2GAOEqmCVD4TO27o5aJKSA2iZhYzfXOtj14g_ykNMHMkw3Z3MMYSNNANMCjVKACdRWv748-iLn9-aGMEbuci6rAHR6BIDezhaAyZ69ixkMmIpck6o-buFwrCnroz8-xphEcqULNQS6Gj4cW0G63ciEqVGqLxz47GFkb0cXZflC3LcUuvGPotd2k8T-z_NbM7T2TLQlKcraw3zhyLJRgNSus2m1zgGn3Yn5Ecn1G2hOYH3FWAknP7d7Zt_TGvuCzCQ_qHdUvLX11pSQCoO5IijWkZtM7n10XvMcztWOSs1MTrFfs6eWAyrPoHWRQIYak1MTxadaDpyow1VW9px4-oZhI9HjV8TEd0zs7fu-K0xydjiLbqJjXZ8ewbxWPJK6mPTaDDC9M3dFZ7IcJkUPHB5
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=zRHFKu9eFWakwsYPsE1EB2QMxpTB5xSOIsQAofuV5Mp3kPqfd6ilYZDhy-94uZakGdBvsFJFJcLTn3ePWtXOtm-b_Ih5sYAZGfNqoBMFBxXkF6FhM2watFfTc4G6UfjnXTiSu_twJVpN99Ca-XOKK7Vl4_bE7enxf-7xVt9vCjk-E4rBbtczYgQdxo0tWVjNdhnFn59SAcJAzGzv4ZKmSAHxCSCQ9pK7WOFfxxTqqMT7g2w7ozdet-WWQ6y_eJ8k8GinNhveWIRM9SxyOrQyd8G3AMt1crUh9wIVKO0bYHziCDFg3gXFESBGrMLt9bW3fHZqFQtVTxvhl38tAhiA8o7eUbdBEch-FWli25pvrKNmmTsB9NIcLednQtHvLLli6wvW_VhHQgUEGEnO8U5wZx7OiPf2MlDDt-XtOyqHsdrrODFIJEs-JHs7LIfPnVC4hZKD7L8-8ZfaUhFkjpg7-ANNSLhsXPcGQrJWcxcttRlnbSGORgCBG6sLjxiz36KwsZHkO14A8aG5NGTuyZIrb2JdMK6cF0TKeJM0GTk3wP1tx-IHAz11JaZCgIJrRhm0xBSJDg9vIw-WFNC-Tj7pZasHgFtenDSs_vr3qhjY7HP8Zo0wE5HVAa1jlX7LzEq6J-05ZgNWPOXhGxvqnhm7uyG2VEx_-Zx_KUEJdgLaQS1_slncRAl-A-g3HYO2p3Z07eGzYjHqoUFkLWYnnzrVK-uOi5nB8ps
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmewcaBvrvwcv25V-GBZ--Mpq-QgjtpBmPcEODV8H8xMT6WscWCHge2yRY_37ageB8crrU_W3kFIrg1LcAqSBKQ-P6KMA-LJP7MsqE96Efx8aK556Mov4jdsCd3xbF-9wAHH1T9KVvRVxFIQKcQ9XhnojMzd2au65XjKEZXDJHNEKhIwjFIUxjChdCNvV1Fr5br3BgwJzn2OtoJekPrVUPWz-UKU1B6f7BHyVqDrKRHGtQkKNAWlO3h3VR8uSoP3d42yy6U9cM_m82w0C3HUMIp9xWewY3Ll9ltX2uxGLx526NrfWE7K0M9hiNGDAWcY3u.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmewcaBvrvwcv25V-GBZ--Mpq-QgjtpBmPcEODV8H8xMT6WscWCHge2yRY_37ageB8crrU_W3kFIrg1LcAqSBKQ-P6KMA-LJP7MsqE96Efx8aK556Mov4jdsCd3xbF-9wA3Z30t1Mb5DvzxIqF-ZHxBeE4IEF0vEQ5VN90f1GseVPkiqnmt-9-awy7Yy4eeaFp6D_-PnnANgteKttkEM7qgiml-Jk7_EyCkr3ILJAaESjWRgWQuFmiP5HfdBSg_7TeukjQjC6av0F3Rr7-MUOUo3e9eI_QVzstQ_SBM3Zk_VkcLcIOH5ivFQMZi50HFDMQ.cfx
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08/19/2013
 

Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.com

 4.3 / 5.0

358 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/19/2013
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/21/2013
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0112628708

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

08/22/2013
 

11   Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.com

 4.3 / 5.0

358 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car
in order to prepare it for sale. That's a
good thing!

08/23/2013
 

Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.com

 4.3 / 5.0

358 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/24/2013
 

Braman Miami
Miami, FL
305-720-2548
bramanmiami.com

 3.9 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Window tint installed

09/13/2013
 

15   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0112838663

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

09/20/2013
 

20   Braman Miami Hyundai
Miami, FL
786-220-6929
bramanmiamihyundai.com

 4.3 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

 2,416 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 7,929 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 7,929 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 7,929 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 2,335 Customer
Favoritesfavorite



3/1/23, 1:20 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 HYUNDAI EQUUS SIGNATURE/ULTIMATE: KMHGH4JH0EU074775

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMHGH4JH0EU074775 4/13

358 Verified Reviews

08/30/2014
 

6,259   Global Auto Mall
North Plainfield, NJ
908-757-4000
Globalautomall.com

 4.4 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Steering/suspension checked
- Oil and filter changed

10/06/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0112838663

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
22,172 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/10/2015
 

9,250   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/15/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0112838663

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

05/04/2015
 

10,965   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Computer reprogrammed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/16/2015
 

12,900   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire repaired

07/13/2015
 

13,571   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- One tire mounted

07/25/2015
 

14,396   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- A/C compressor replaced

 7,929 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 293 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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08/01/2015
 

Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
- Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with

another motor vehicle
- Damage to left rear
- Damage to rear
- Vehicle functional
- Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS
THE MOST
ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE
INFORMATION

 

Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

09/09/2015
 

18,001   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Two tires mounted
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

09/21/2015
 

19,318   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted

10/20/2015
 

22,749   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- Oil and filter changed

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

Damage Severity Scale info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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rickcasemaserati.com
 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

- Wiper(s) replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

11/24/2015
 

26,651   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Air filter replaced

01/05/2016
 

30,720   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire repaired
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Tires rotated

01/25/2016
 

32,578   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

02/24/2016
 

35,624   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- One tire mounted
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

03/14/2016
 

36,953   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/02/2016
 

39,551   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

06/07/2016
 

40,898   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Two tires mounted

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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rickcasemaserati.com
 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

- Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- One tire replaced

06/08/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0112838663

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

07/19/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0112838663

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

09/12/2016
 

42,657   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/04/2016
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/11/2016
 

42,660   Rick Case Maserati Alfa Romeo
Davie, FL
954-626-2000
rickcasemaserati.com

 4.4 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

12/15/2016
 

43,510   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle
15,751 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/31/2016
 

43,525   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0112838663

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

01/21/2017
 

44,311   Delray Acura Hyundai
Delray Beach, FL
561-265-0000
delrayacura.com

 4.4 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Air filter replaced

03/07/2017
 

45,281   Delray Acura Hyundai
Delray Beach, FL
561-265-0000
delrayacura.com

 4.4 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 3,570 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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06/03/2017
 

48,610   Mobil Lube Express
Boca Raton, FL
561-368-5303
mobillubeexpress.net

 4.8 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/25/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0112838663

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Brown

07/18/2018
 

68,247   Coconut Creek Hyundai Subaru
Coral Springs, FL
954-283-1005
coconutcreekhyundai.com

 4.5 / 5.0

1,676 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

07/30/2018
 

68,382   Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

08/03/2018
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/09/2018
 

68,391   Napletons West Palm Beach
Hyundai
West Palm Beach, FL
561-686-7137
wpbhyundai.com

 4.4 / 5.0

1,653 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/09/2018
 

Napletons West Palm Beach
Hyundai
West Palm Beach, FL
561-686-7137
wpbhyundai.com

 4.4 / 5.0

1,653 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/01/2018
 

68,401   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

10/11/2018
 

68,410   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
17,297 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

 2,416 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,350 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,350 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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01/18/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/04/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #19500040282

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/18/2019
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to right front

CARFAX HAS
THE MOST
ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE
INFORMATION

 

Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

05/09/2019
 

71,378   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/11/2019
 

76,836   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed

12/11/2019
 

80,112   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

Damage Severity Scale info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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wolfchasehyundai.com
 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

02/29/2020
 

85,340   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Southaven, MS
662-349-3345
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0

126 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

06/25/2020
 

89,478   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Induction system serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Tires rotated

10/27/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #19500040282

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/18/2020
 

98,797   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset

02/01/2021
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #19500040282

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/01/2021
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #19500040282

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/26/2021
 

107,500   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tune-up performed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Four wheel alignment performed

05/18/2021
 

107,615   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission fluid changed
- Transmission replaced

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 207 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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08/02/2021
 

Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

11/18/2021
 

112,967   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Air filter replaced
- Starter replaced

02/24/2022
 

118,607   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-560-2401
vioc.com

 4.4 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

03/10/2022
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #19500040282

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid off if you're
buying from a private seller. Learn More

03/23/2022
 

119,838   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

06/14/2022
 

120,690   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fuel pump replaced

06/30/2022
 

125,977   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Memphis, TN
901-560-2401
vioc.com

 4.4 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


3/1/23, 1:20 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 HYUNDAI EQUUS SIGNATURE/ULTIMATE: KMHGH4JH0EU074775

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMHGH4JH0EU074775 12/13

07/09/2022
 

125,998   Wolfchase Hyundai
Memphis, TN
901-435-9400
wolfchasehyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

09/09/2022
 

129,147   AAMCO Transmissions& Total Car
Care
Memphis, TN
901-794-0897
aamco.com

 3.4 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission replaced
- Fluids checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/1/23
at 1:19:58 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/1/23
at 1:19:58 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,722 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/1/23 1:19:58 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 HYUNDAI EQUUS vehicle (VIN:
KMHGH4JH0EU074775), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/1/23 at 2:19 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

